CATEGORIA

GROW BOX
GROW BOX
GROW BOX
GROW BOX
GROW BOX
GROW BOX
GROW BOX
GROW BOX
GROW BOX
TELI RIFLETTENTE
TELI RIFLETTENTE
TELI RIFLETTENTE
GROW BOX
GROW BOX
GROW BOX

PRODUTTORE

CULTIBOX
CULTIBOX
CULTIBOX
CULTIBOX
CULTIBOX
MAMMOTH
MAMMOTH
MAMMOTH
MAMMOTH
METAGROW
EASY GROW

MAMMOTH
SECRET JARDIN
SECRET JARDIN

LISTINO PREZZI

Descrizione

SG COMBI 80

SG COMBI 100

SG COMBI 120

LIGHT 60X60X140

LIGHT 80X80X160

LITE 120 4.0

LITE 100 3.3

LITE 60

LITE MICRO

MYLAR H1,4 X 1m

DIAMOND SHEETING 1,25 X 5M BOBINA
BOBINA BIANCO-NERO 2 X 25M 50MQ
LITE 90

HYDRO SHOOT 40

HYDRO SHOOT 80

Ultimo aggiornam
Prezzo di
listino per
unita
€137,00
€152,00
€162,00
€77,00
€100,00
€128,00
€116,00

€5,20
€27,00
€43,00
€97,00
€57,00
€99,00




